110.3.2024
V
alu
e L
E
D
 L
ig

OQTB Opaque Top & Bottom (No Up/Down Light)
Additional Options on PAGE 3 2
ORDER EXAMPLES
EX1: ADA-BN-13-LED15-CT4-80CRI-UNV-BK-0-10D2
EX2: ADA-RD-RE-21-LU15/LD15-CT5-80CRI-UNV-SV-
CTB
EX3: ADA-AE-26-LED25-LU5/LD5-CT3-80CRI-UNV-BZ-
REM20W
ADA-M ADA-L ADA-XL ADA-XL1 ADA-XL2 ADA-XL3
11 13 18 21 26 30
ADA CLASS
SIZE DIMENSIONS
CENTER
WATTS
AVAILABLE
UP/DN
UP/DN WATTS
UP/DN
WATTS
Shield
Models
Only
11 8¼”W X 11⅛”H x 4”D 10W NO N/A
15W UP
15W DN
13 8¼”W X 13¼”H x 4”D 15W NO N/A
15W UP
15W DN
18 8¼”W X 18”H x 4”D 15W YES
5W UP
5W DN
15W UP
15W DN
21 8¼”W X 21”H x 4”D 20W YES
5W UP
5W DN
15W UP
15W DN
26 8¼”W X 26¼”H x 4”D 25W YES
5W UP
5W DN
15W UP
15W DN
30 8¼”W X 30”H x 4”D 25W YES
5W UP
5W DN
15W UP
15W DN
B
U